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Classic Drawstring Backpack - EB-3

Product

Material & Description

Colors

Sizes

Imprint Methods
Extra Imprint Colors
Materials

Additional Options

Minimum Quantity

TT984-CPD-EB-3

This is a versatile backpack, can custom 1 side 1 color logo in the middle of the drawstring
bag.

White, Black, Gray, Blue, Purple, Red, Orange, Yellow, Green (Click here for color chart)
13.4" X 16.5"

Silkscreen
$80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Run Charge
Polyester

Digital Proof: $20(P) (Required) FREE Set-up Includes one side one color imprint

1000

Delivery time might extend for quantity above 1000 Quantity

Product Price


https://d3ngdnua5h1yvk.cloudfront.net/wbpromotion/color-chart/draw-backpack.pdf

Cost/Quantity 1000

Coston P $1.64

Production Time Charges

Qty
1000 - 1999

2000 - 2999
3000 - 4999
5000 - 9999

10000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
1000 - 1999

2000 - 2999
3000 - 4999
5000 - 9999

10000+

2000 3000
$1.62 $1.6
5 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
4 Days
$45
$60
$75
$90
$110

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

5000

$1.56

3 Days
$145

$225

$445

$645

$1045

10000

$1.5
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