



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Classic Drawstring Backpack - EB-3



<b>Product</b>	TT984-CPD-EB-3
<b>Material &amp; Description</b>	This is a versatile backpack, can custom 1 side 1 color logo in the middle of the drawstring bag.
<b>Colors</b>	White, Black, Gray, Blue, Purple, Red, Orange, Yellow, Green ( <a href="#">Click here for color chart</a> )
<b>Sizes</b>	13.4" X 16.5"
<b>Imprint Methods</b>	Silkscreen
<b>Extra Imprint Colors</b>	\$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Run Charge
<b>Materials</b>	Polyester
<b>Additional Options</b>	Digital Proof: \$20(P) (Required) FREE Set-up Includes one side one color imprint
<b>Minimum Quantity</b>	1000

**Delivery time might extend for quantity above 1000 Quantity**

**Product Price**



Cost/Quantity	1000	2000	3000	5000	10000
Cost on P	\$1.64	\$1.62	\$1.6	\$1.56	\$1.5

## Production Time Charges

Qty	5 Days	3 Days
1000 - 1999	Free	\$145
2000 - 2999	Free	\$225
3000 - 4999	Free	\$445
5000 - 9999	Free	\$645
10000+	Free	\$1045

## Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days
1000 - 1999	\$45
2000 - 2999	\$60
3000 - 4999	\$75
5000 - 9999	\$90
10000+	\$110

**\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET**